Nordesign Flex Install dimmable driver

12W/500mA

300780500

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Power Factor (full load)
Maks. spenning ut (V)

Maks. spenning ut (V)
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300780500

7070952132954

20

26

14.8

4.5

14

0.164

50

220-240V AC

AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt

0.9

24

12

NOR



